

4

3

2

DWG NO. WR000277\_SPARES

SH 1

REV A

THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE PROPRIETARY TO ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS, INC. AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, TRANSFERRED TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, USED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR MANUFACTURING OR ANY OTHER PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS, INC.

Référence SE / Assy #	Désignation SE / Assy Name
WR000277_SPARES	ALPHA 63 IQ BIO SPARES

REVISIONS					
REV.	ECR	DRAFT	CHECKED BY	APPROVED BY	RELEASE DATE
A	205527	MEERI	A.LANCRY	F.LOSSOUARN	09.01.20

CHANGE:  
Création du plan

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	Description Fr	QTY.
1	R0516700	VIS 4*12MM (*5)	1
2	R0517000	HELICE V	1
3	R0517200	TRANSMISSION	4
4	R0517400	SUPPORT BROSSE (*2)	1
5	R0517500	GUIDE FLUX	1
6	R0517600	GRILLE MOTEUR	1
7	R0518800	PIGNON 27 DENTS (*2)	1
8	R0540300	PROTECTION ROUE	2
9	R0564800	EMBASE CHARIOT	1
10	R0564900	PIECES ACCESSOIRE CHARIOT	1
11	R0565000	POIGNEE CHARIOT	1
12	R0565100	ROUES CHARIOT (*2)	1
13	R0565200	TUBE CHARIOT	1
14	R0565600	CONNECTEUR 4 PTS	1
15	R0567800	GOUPILLE 3*16 MM (*5)	1
16	R0567900	LIEN SERRAGE CABLE FLOTT (*5)	1
17	R0608500	VIS 4*16 MM A4 (*5)	1
18	R0609100	KIT CHARIOT V	1
19	R0636700	PALIER ROUE ZODIAC	4
20	R0638800	BROSSE TYPE 2 R9022 ZODIAC (*2)	1
21	R0638900	VIS 4*25MM (*5)	1
22	R0639000	PIGNON 17 DENTS (*2)	1
23	R0639100	PALIER EXTERIEUR (*2)	1
24	R0639200	VIS 2.9*9.5 MM (*5)	1
25	R0726600	CABLE FLOTTANT SWIVEL 18M	1
26	R0863200	FLOTTEUR ARRIERE ASSEMBLE	1
27	R0863500	FILTRE DEBRIS TRES FINS 60µ	1
28	R0863600	FILTRE DEBRIS FINS 100µ	1
29	R0863700	FILTRE DEBRIS LARGES 200µ	1
30	R0864900	ROULETTES (*2)	1
31	R0865000	LOQUET COUVERCLE	1
32	R0865100	SUPPORT BAC FILTRANT	1
33	R0865200	FLOTTEUR	1
34	R0865500	PNEU NOIR R7021	4
35	R0867700	BLOC MOTEUR TYPE 1	1
36	R0867800	COFFRET DE COMMANDE TYPE 3	1
37	R0888200	PONTET BROSSE	1
38	R0888300	FILTRE DEBRIS TRES LARGES 400µ	1
39	R0888400	JANTE R9022	4
40	R0888500	POIGNEE	1
41	R0888600	COQUE COMPLETE	1
42	R0888700	COUVERCLE COMPLET	1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

TOLERANCES:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING  
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION.  
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

IMPERIAL	METRIC	ANGULAR
X = ±.1	X = ±.5	± 1°
.XX = ±.03	.XX = ±.10	
.XXX = ±.005	.XXX = ±.050	

MATERIAL:	APPROVALS	DATE
SEE NOTES	DRAFT MEERI	09.01.20
HEAT TREAT:	CHECK A.LANCRY	09.01.20
N/A	APPROVE F.LOSSOUARN	09.01.20
FINISH:		
SEE NOTES		

TITLE:			
<b>ALPHA 63 IQ BIO SPARES</b>			
SIZE	SOFTWARE	DWG. NO.	REV.
<b>B</b>	<b>S</b>	<b>WR000277_SPARES</b>	<b>A</b>
SCALE: NONE		SHEET: 1 OF 1	

10JUL14

4

3

2

1